Keysight Technologies
E4980AL Precision LCR Meter
20 Hz to 300 kHz/500 kHz/1 MHz
Providing the best combination of accuracy, speed and versatility
02 | Keysight | E4980AL Precision LCR Metert - Brochure
Keysight’s E4980AL precision LCR
meter provides the best combination
of accuracy, speed, and versatility for a

Cabinet dimensions (mm) 320 (W) x 100 (H) x 300 (D) 370 (W) x 105 (H) x 390 (D) 370 (W) x 105 (H) x 390 (D)
Weight 4.5 kg 5.3 kg 5.3 kg
Ordering Information
E4980AL Precision LCR Meter, 20 Hz to 300 kHz/500 kHz/1 MHz
Options
Model Description
E4980AL-032 20 Hz to 300 kHz with DCR Measurement
E4980AL-052 20 Hz to 500 kHz with DCR Measurement
E4980AL-102 20 Hz to 1 MHz with DCR Measurement
For more details on the option configuration, refer to the E4980A/E4980AL configuration
guide (literature number 5989-8321EN).
Upgrade options
Model Description
E4980ALU-052 Upgrade from 300 kHz to 500 kHz for E4980AL-032
E4980ALU-112 Upgrade from 300 kHz to 1 MHz for E4980AL-032
E4980ALU-113 Upgrade from 500 kHz to 1 MHz for E4980AL-052
08 | Keysight | E4980AL Precision LCR Metert - Brochure
myKeysight
A personalized view into the information most relevant to you.